
Shootout 2023
8/27/2022

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 Tyler Tornado 106508 CO 179.10 17.27 0 0 17.27 1 19.57 0 0 19.57 1 17.03 0 0 17.03 1 17.46 0 0 17.46 1 18.08 0 0 18.08 2 14.04 0 0 14.04 1 19.45 0 0 19.45 6

2 James Samuel Pike 53331 WR 186.88 18.29 0 0 18.29 2 20.90 0 0 20.90 2 18.41 0 0 18.41 2 17.32 5 0 22.32 4 17.87 0 0 17.87 1 15.38 0 0 15.38 2 15.26 0 0 15.26 1

3 Rhsty Heatmore 102469 FO 232.13 24.18 0 0 24.18 7 20.97 5 0 25.97 10 21.94 0 0 21.94 7 23.99 0 0 23.99 7 23.41 0 0 23.41 8 20.01 0 0 20.01 5 20.68 0 0 20.68 9

4 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 ES 234.92 24.83 0 0 24.83 8 24.49 0 0 24.49 7 22.51 0 0 22.51 9 23.12 0 0 23.12 6 23.72 0 0 23.72 9 21.46 0 0 21.46 8 22.17 0 0 22.17 13

5 Renegade Roper 86367 LW 238.77 26.38 0 0 26.38 16 22.35 0 0 22.35 4 22.34 0 0 22.34 8 27.68 0 0 27.68 15 26.60 0 0 26.60 21 19.23 5 0 24.23 16 19.23 0 0 19.23 5

6 Slippery Dick 106247 WR 241.32 32.29 10 0 42.29 58 22.49 0 0 22.49 5 21.26 0 0 21.26 3 25.13 0 0 25.13 9 22.42 0 0 22.42 4 19.24 0 0 19.24 3 18.36 0 0 18.36 3

7 Mista Spike 99294 CO 243.59 19.37 15 0 34.37 40 22.62 5 0 27.62 18 21.54 0 0 21.54 5 29.09 10 0 39.09 51 21.30 0 0 21.30 3 19.28 0 0 19.28 4 20.04 0 0 20.04 7

8 Yukon Mike XXX SE 246.62 23.59 0 0 23.59 5 23.27 5 0 28.27 21 21.52 5 0 26.52 18 21.63 5 0 26.63 13 22.45 0 0 22.45 5 19.61 5 0 24.61 18 17.60 0 0 17.60 2

9 Dueling Des 106758 CO 246.80 19.50 0 0 19.50 3 24.66 5 0 29.66 29 24.56 10 0 34.56 54 20.76 0 0 20.76 2 20.65 5 0 25.65 17 17.57 5 0 22.57 12 18.38 0 0 18.38 4

10 Lawman Lash 109851 FO 255.54 25.46 0 0 25.46 12 29.50 0 0 29.50 27 23.40 0 0 23.40 10 22.97 0 0 22.97 5 25.23 0 0 25.23 14 21.25 0 0 21.25 7 21.01 10 0 31.01 41

11 Slim Chance Chris 104437 WR 257.69 23.19 0 0 23.19 4 23.45 0 0 23.45 6 21.48 0 0 21.48 4 24.58 0 0 24.58 8 22.92 0 0 22.92 7 23.91 0 0 23.91 15 22.28 0 0 22.28 14

12 Hud McCoy 56721 FO 261.68 25.18 0 0 25.18 10 27.59 0 0 27.59 17 21.70 0 0 21.70 6 27.46 5 0 32.46 29 26.31 0 0 26.31 19 20.43 0 0 20.43 6 22.13 0 0 22.13 12

13 Dusty Drifter 70754 SS 269.04 24.98 0 0 24.98 9 26.21 0 0 26.21 11 24.50 0 0 24.50 13 24.87 5 0 29.87 20 28.21 0 0 28.21 25 21.73 0 0 21.73 9 21.78 0 0 21.78 11

14 Hawkeye Harry 91326 GU 270.81 25.38 0 0 25.38 11 22.59 5 0 27.59 16 28.54 0 0 28.54 25 21.72 0 0 21.72 3 25.39 5 0 30.39 31 24.27 10 0 34.27 49 20.78 5 0 25.78 21

15 El’ohssa 102155 SE 273.14 27.78 0 0 27.78 17 25.53 0 0 25.53 9 31.40 0 0 31.40 40 31.64 0 0 31.64 28 24.89 0 0 24.89 12 24.62 0 0 24.62 19 21.19 0 0 21.19 10

16 Sheriff Mickey 102673 SS 277.60 28.54 0 0 28.54 19 30.15 0 0 30.15 31 24.87 0 0 24.87 15 27.86 0 0 27.86 18 25.11 0 0 25.11 13 22.71 0 0 22.71 13 26.61 0 0 26.61 25

17 Blaze Assassin 100724 SS 278.63 28.70 0 0 28.70 21 26.59 0 0 26.59 12 28.77 0 0 28.77 27 26.75 0 0 26.75 14 26.18 5 0 31.18 35 21.86 0 0 21.86 10 25.85 0 0 25.85 22

18 Deacon Bob Blackcoat 106452 SE 287.43 28.61 0 0 28.61 20 28.23 5 0 33.23 38 25.47 0 0 25.47 17 27.73 0 0 27.73 16 28.14 0 0 28.14 24 26.41 0 0 26.41 23 28.17 0 0 28.17 30

19 Wheat  Lightnin’ 76672 SE 295.65 27.52 5 0 32.52 30 29.60 0 0 29.60 28 24.85 0 0 24.85 14 32.46 0 0 32.46 30 27.79 0 0 27.79 22 22.02 0 0 22.02 11 24.40 0 0 24.40 17

20 P.W. McKlintock 108658 FO 295.74 23.85 0 0 23.85 6 21.55 0 0 21.55 3 23.65 5 0 28.65 26 22.75 5 0 27.75 17 22.62 0 0 22.62 6 17.86 15 0 32.86 48 19.23 35 0 54.23 86

21 Smilin’ Pete 31699 DU 298.31 29.60 0 0 29.60 23 28.02 0 0 28.02 19 24.37 0 0 24.37 12 34.10 0 0 34.10 35 26.57 0 0 26.57 20 34.56 5 0 39.56 66 26.77 0 0 26.77 26

22 Eastern Tenderfoot 15682 ES 299.49 27.93 0 0 27.93 18 29.38 5 0 34.38 42 23.57 0 0 23.57 11 28.24 0 0 28.24 19 25.47 0 0 25.47 15 30.84 0 0 30.84 43 36.70 0 0 36.70 57

23 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 ES 301.00 33.25 0 0 33.25 33 27.13 5 0 32.13 34 28.30 5 0 33.30 48 31.00 0 0 31.00 24 27.99 0 0 27.99 23 24.44 0 0 24.44 17 28.21 5 0 33.21 46

24 Sweet Mariss 109098 YGG 302.06 32.44 0 0 32.44 29 28.85 0 0 28.85 23 30.33 0 0 30.33 37 30.85 0 0 30.85 23 30.37 0 0 30.37 30 30.01 0 0 30.01 38 26.03 0 0 26.03 23

25 Gator Dunn 93787 SE 303.20 30.91 0 0 30.91 25 28.24 0 0 28.24 20 30.31 0 0 30.31 36 33.35 0 0 33.35 31 27.66 5 0 32.66 42 24.78 5 0 29.78 37 23.89 0 0 23.89 16

26 South Pass Kid 99154 FO 305.15 31.72 0 0 31.72 26 33.43 10 0 43.43 61 29.91 0 0 29.91 31 26.14 0 0 26.14 10 26.23 0 0 26.23 18 24.54 5 0 29.54 36 25.19 0 0 25.19 19

27 Maklintock 112502 CO 307.28 26.03 0 0 26.03 13 29.34 0 0 29.34 26 29.03 5 0 34.03 52 40.12 10 0 50.12 75 30.68 0 0 30.68 33 24.37 5 0 29.37 35 23.59 0 0 23.59 15

28 Rancho Roy 93544 SS 308.43 33.43 0 0 33.43 35 26.65 0 0 26.65 13 26.87 0 0 26.87 19 27.03 20 0 47.03 71 24.09 0 0 24.09 10 27.77 0 0 27.77 30 29.72 0 0 29.72 33

29 Gutshot Dave 88222 GU 308.53 48.92 0 0 48.92 77 26.83 0 0 26.83 15 34.75 0 0 34.75 55 30.25 0 0 30.25 22 25.61 0 0 25.61 16 26.33 0 0 26.33 22 25.43 0 0 25.43 20

30 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 SS 312.70 29.26 0 0 29.26 22 26.76 0 0 26.76 14 31.75 0 0 31.75 42 26.55 0 0 26.55 12 37.88 0 0 37.88 60 23.18 0 0 23.18 14 26.87 0 0 26.87 27

31 Tylaw 111153 CO 313.33 32.88 0 0 32.88 31 24.12 5 0 29.12 24 24.25 20 0 44.25 73 30.36 5 0 35.36 40 19.85 10 0 29.85 27 21.60 5 0 26.60 24 20.36 0 0 20.36 8

32 James Harvey 24856 CC 313.49 30.62 0 0 30.62 24 36.91 0 0 36.91 50 33.55 0 0 33.55 51 28.93 5 0 33.93 33 33.50 0 0 33.50 44 26.95 0 0 26.95 28 27.95 0 0 27.95 29

33 Rum Wild 111542 CO 324.96 33.40 0 0 33.40 34 39.67 0 0 39.67 55 27.88 0 0 27.88 23 31.46 0 0 31.46 27 32.60 0 0 32.60 40 31.51 0 0 31.51 45 32.19 0 0 32.19 44

34 Jewels Cartwright 102470 LBW 325.00 32.16 0 0 32.16 27 28.42 0 0 28.42 22 30.12 0 0 30.12 33 31.17 0 0 31.17 26 29.25 0 0 29.25 26 25.30 0 0 25.30 21 26.08 0 0 26.08 24

35 Muleface Mike 102896 SE 340.19 34.89 0 0 34.89 43 30.04 10 0 40.04 56 27.77 0 0 27.77 22 35.09 0 0 35.09 39 31.26 0 0 31.26 36 27.95 0 0 27.95 31 28.60 0 0 28.60 32

36 Marshal TJ Buckshot 29624 SE 342.91 36.07 0 0 36.07 48 31.72 0 0 31.72 33 30.14 0 0 30.14 34 36.76 0 0 36.76 45 30.50 0 0 30.50 32 27.74 0 0 27.74 29 34.93 0 0 34.93 53

37 Evil Ed 104707 WR 342.94 35.15 0 0 35.15 44 33.10 0 0 33.10 37 30.56 0 0 30.56 38 29.97 0 0 29.97 21 31.48 0 0 31.48 37 30.44 0 0 30.44 42 35.06 0 0 35.06 54

38 Stryker 84722 FO 343.58 44.38 0 0 44.38 64 36.89 0 0 36.89 49 28.26 0 0 28.26 24 35.91 0 0 35.91 41 29.95 0 0 29.95 28 30.10 0 0 30.10 39 30.15 0 0 30.15 36

39 R.D. Buck 15421 ES 344.94 33.98 0 0 33.98 38 45.07 0 0 45.07 65 34.20 0 0 34.20 53 31.10 0 0 31.10 25 34.09 0 0 34.09 47 28.91 0 0 28.91 33 30.48 0 0 30.48 37

40 Ziggady Zag 67251 CB 346.21 34.89 0 0 34.89 42 36.62 0 0 36.62 47 33.53 0 0 33.53 50 34.22 0 0 34.22 36 34.28 0 0 34.28 48 29.14 0 0 29.14 34 30.73 0 0 30.73 38

41 Cemetery 72287 FCG 346.46 33.59 0 0 33.59 36 33.64 0 0 33.64 39 29.45 0 0 29.45 29 38.15 0 0 38.15 49 30.23 0 0 30.23 29 26.89 0 0 26.89 27 34.30 0 0 34.30 50

42 Michele Mayhem 110659 LF 348.84 26.21 0 0 26.21 14 30.93 5 0 35.93 44 25.02 0 0 25.02 16 27.94 10 0 37.94 48 31.33 10 0 41.33 64 22.84 20 0 42.84 73 26.75 5 0 31.75 42

43 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 SS 363.78 35.18 15 0 50.18 80 33.68 0 0 33.68 40 39.98 5 0 44.98 76 34.04 0 0 34.04 34 34.03 0 0 34.03 46 26.80 0 0 26.80 26 32.21 0 0 32.21 45

44 Ruby Rae 99155 LF 364.57 32.03 5 0 37.03 51 29.16 0 0 29.16 25 33.07 0 0 33.07 46 35.27 10 0 45.27 68 34.02 0 0 34.02 45 31.54 5 0 36.54 58 32.73 5 0 37.73 61

45 Montague Kid 95003 GU 365.00 70.87 5 0 75.87 94 33.07 0 0 33.07 36 27.72 0 0 27.72 21 26.54 0 0 26.54 11 29.53 5 0 34.53 50 31.51 0 0 31.51 46 35.16 0 0 35.16 55

46 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 SS 365.28 32.27 0 0 32.27 28 30.02 0 0 30.02 30 29.58 0 0 29.58 30 38.23 25 0 63.23 88 34.35 0 0 34.35 49 38.38 5 0 43.38 74 27.84 0 0 27.84 28

47 Chelsea Kid 47400 GU 370.72 35.60 0 0 35.60 47 33.81 0 0 33.81 41 30.06 0 0 30.06 32 33.44 0 0 33.44 32 32.69 0 0 32.69 43 35.95 10 0 45.95 82 30.92 0 0 30.92 39

48 Marshal Raylan Vanth 112238 CO 371.38 38.01 5 0 43.01 60 31.36 0 0 31.36 32 31.54 0 0 31.54 41 42.33 25 0 67.33 90 35.80 10 0 45.80 74 31.38 0 0 31.38 44 25.05 0 0 25.05 18

49 Arkansas Kitten 144 GD 371.85 33.82 0 0 33.82 37 57.74 0 0 57.74 84 37.08 0 0 37.08 60 36.29 0 0 36.29 43 31.17 0 0 31.17 34 28.77 0 0 28.77 32 28.51 0 0 28.51 31

50 Dammit Gregory 100509 BW 376.22 43.10 0 0 43.10 61 24.88 0 0 24.88 8 35.39 0 0 35.39 58 27.13 10 0 37.13 46 30.87 5 0 35.87 53 32.65 15 0 47.65 85 24.99 5 0 29.99 34

51 Tom Payne 13115 CC 376.95 34.60 0 0 34.60 41 36.04 0 0 36.04 45 30.90 0 0 30.90 39 40.00 0 0 40.00 54 32.45 0 0 32.45 39 30.38 0 0 30.38 40 38.73 15 0 53.73 84

52 Harry Threefingers 53021 CB 379.75 26.23 0 0 26.23 15 32.98 35 0 67.98 91 25.23 5 0 30.23 35 32.70 5 0 37.70 47 24.60 0 0 24.60 11 24.86 0 0 24.86 20 28.49 10 0 38.49 63

53 Jessie Saint Ann 106141 GD 380.56 39.75 0 0 39.75 55 37.41 0 0 37.41 51 33.30 0 0 33.30 49 34.64 0 0 34.64 38 34.62 0 0 34.62 51 30.13 5 0 35.13 53 34.73 0 0 34.73 52

54 Shoulda Married Money 67920 LS 380.92 41.17 0 0 41.17 57 34.87 0 0 34.87 43 35.53 5 0 40.53 64 41.44 0 0 41.44 58 36.05 0 0 36.05 54 31.66 5 0 36.66 59 30.12 0 0 30.12 35

55 Duelin’  Dawn 110644 LF 390.83 33.01 0 0 33.01 32 32.25 10 0 42.25 59 27.46 0 0 27.46 20 38.04 10 0 48.04 73 32.52 5 0 37.52 57 35.73 5 0 40.73 69 31.00 0 0 31.00 40

56 I.C. Moose 65611 ESD 397.11 40.75 0 0 40.75 56 42.01 0 0 42.01 57 39.71 5 0 44.71 75 39.08 0 0 39.08 50 37.81 0 0 37.81 59 35.27 0 0 35.27 55 38.80 0 0 38.80 64

57 Shady Rose 85471 LS 397.55 36.22 0 0 36.22 49 45.93 0 0 45.93 68 40.90 0 0 40.90 67 46.33 0 0 46.33 69 34.65 0 0 34.65 52 34.71 0 0 34.71 52 34.07 0 0 34.07 49

58 Headshot Hannah 111797 LS 398.66 44.67 5 0 49.67 78 37.21 5 0 42.21 58 29.24 0 0 29.24 28 37.21 5 0 42.21 61 32.62 0 0 32.62 41 31.43 5 0 36.43 57 32.08 0 0 32.08 43

59 Pete Gabriel 5874 GU 408.88 41.17 5 0 46.17 66 43.39 0 0 43.39 60 34.85 0 0 34.85 56 43.07 0 0 43.07 62 38.11 0 0 38.11 61 33.00 5 0 38.00 62 34.62 10 0 44.62 75

60 Shepherd Book 112359 ES 409.54 36.68 0 0 36.68 50 37.73 15 0 52.73 81 33.40 5 0 38.40 62 41.13 0 0 41.13 56 37.74 0 0 37.74 58 35.39 0 0 35.39 56 33.37 0 0 33.37 48

61 Twelve Bore 61337 ES 412.43 35.47 0 0 35.47 46 32.93 0 0 32.93 35 44.36 0 0 44.36 74 51.76 0 0 51.76 79 32.24 0 0 32.24 38 30.39 0 0 30.39 41 42.74 0 0 42.74 73

62 Blacktooth Bob 107017 SS 415.15 37.88 0 0 37.88 53 42.01 10 0 52.01 79 45.10 0 0 45.10 77 41.83 0 0 41.83 60 40.52 5 0 45.52 71 30.15 5 0 35.15 54 37.59 5 0 42.59 72



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Bossy Bellows 105573 LS 415.89 34.37 0 0 34.37 39 38.85 0 0 38.85 53 31.86 0 0 31.86 44 34.32 0 0 34.32 37 38.62 10 0 48.62 81 30.99 15 0 45.99 83 30.80 10 0 40.80 69

64 Shootin’ Cousin Mark 89283 SS 429.61 42.72 0 0 42.72 59 46.50 5 0 51.50 76 38.34 0 0 38.34 61 38.38 5 0 43.38 63 40.69 5 0 45.69 72 31.97 5 0 36.97 60 33.27 5 0 38.27 62

65 Latigo Smith 112271 SS 430.47 35.36 0 0 35.36 45 39.53 0 0 39.53 54 31.81 0 0 31.81 43 38.47 5 0 43.47 65 64.55 10 0 74.55 95 34.53 0 0 34.53 50 37.77 10 0 47.77 77

66 Doc Hostetler 44545 SE 430.97 57.10 0 0 57.10 87 45.97 5 0 50.97 75 32.43 0 0 32.43 45 47.21 5 0 52.21 80 38.49 15 0 53.49 88 26.69 0 0 26.69 25 37.54 0 0 37.54 60

67 Sparkle Gal 100510 LBW 439.93 55.41 0 0 55.41 86 33.84 5 0 38.84 52 49.54 0 0 49.54 84 36.05 0 0 36.05 42 35.23 5 0 40.23 62 35.28 5 0 40.28 68 40.90 0 0 40.90 70

68 Blackjack Belle 98888 LF 444.96 48.29 0 0 48.29 74 36.88 0 0 36.88 48 40.88 0 0 40.88 66 31.67 5 0 36.67 44 41.60 5 0 46.60 76 29.58 5 0 34.58 51 68.00 15 0 83.00 95

69 Yankee Dog 13670 CB 447.08 46.47 0 0 46.47 67 47.01 0 0 47.01 70 42.14 0 0 42.14 71 41.44 0 0 41.44 59 45.24 0 0 45.24 70 38.19 0 0 38.19 65 48.58 0 0 48.58 78

70 Dusty Lady 79407 LSS 447.83 44.18 0 0 44.18 63 44.87 0 0 44.87 63 40.55 0 0 40.55 65 46.60 0 0 46.60 70 43.42 0 0 43.42 67 41.40 0 0 41.40 72 41.77 0 0 41.77 71

71 Frenchy Wolf 12439 EP 463.99 43.69 0 0 43.69 62 45.67 0 0 45.67 67 35.38 0 0 35.38 57 39.99 10 0 49.99 74 40.44 0 0 40.44 63 54.88 0 0 54.88 90 40.59 0 0 40.59 68

72 Two Tracks 53162 ES 473.12 48.79 0 0 48.79 75 44.54 0 0 44.54 62 41.70 0 0 41.70 68 49.91 5 0 54.91 82 43.43 0 0 43.43 68 45.27 0 0 45.27 79 39.06 0 0 39.06 65

73 Dirt Slider 65857 DU 474.57 42.75 5 0 47.75 72 64.22 5 0 69.22 92 39.82 0 0 39.82 63 39.16 0 0 39.16 52 37.26 0 0 37.26 56 39.60 0 0 39.60 67 39.71 0 0 39.71 67

74 Emma Goodcook 49743 LG 475.86 46.78 0 0 46.78 69 47.10 5 0 52.10 80 43.80 0 0 43.80 72 57.47 0 0 57.47 85 52.16 0 0 52.16 86 33.19 5 0 38.19 64 39.59 0 0 39.59 66

75 Knotty Lady 77161 LSD 476.63 43.88 5 0 48.88 76 50.34 0 0 50.34 74 41.95 0 0 41.95 70 62.76 0 0 62.76 87 45.73 0 0 45.73 73 37.97 0 0 37.97 61 50.88 0 0 50.88 81

76 Nantucket Dawn 15681 LSD 485.93 48.20 0 0 48.20 73 49.24 0 0 49.24 73 41.81 0 0 41.81 69 47.09 0 0 47.09 72 48.59 0 0 48.59 80 44.78 0 0 44.78 76 37.37 0 0 37.37 58

77 Deacon Henry 53503 ESD 494.53 39.69 0 0 39.69 54 36.26 0 0 36.26 46 33.07 0 0 33.07 47 39.34 0 0 39.34 53 150.00 0 0 150.00 97 32.41 0 0 32.41 47 33.22 0 0 33.22 47

78 Sheamus 111037 SE 501.64 37.25 0 0 37.25 52 48.15 0 0 48.15 72 37.02 0 0 37.02 59 41.23 0 0 41.23 57 42.94 0 0 42.94 66 41.26 0 0 41.26 71 80.69 25 0 105.69 97

79 Loco Poco Lobo 36108 LF 502.72 71.66 0 0 71.66 90 58.34 5 0 63.34 89 48.90 0 0 48.90 83 50.24 0 0 50.24 76 42.07 0 0 42.07 65 38.03 0 0 38.03 63 35.91 0 0 35.91 56

80 Gravedigger Tony 104232 WR 506.21 54.75 0 0 54.75 83 40.33 5 0 45.33 66 46.97 0 0 46.97 81 40.07 0 0 40.07 55 40.62 10 0 50.62 84 40.83 0 0 40.83 70 46.46 10 0 56.46 89

81 Water Hatchet 106628 CO 514.67 48.60 5 0 53.60 82 47.72 0 0 47.72 71 77.61 0 0 77.61 96 44.20 0 0 44.20 66 42.43 5 0 47.43 77 45.11 10 0 55.11 91 37.44 0 0 37.44 59

82 H.E. Clark 57968 ES 517.93 46.71 0 0 46.71 68 57.61 0 0 57.61 83 45.93 0 0 45.93 78 60.35 0 0 60.35 86 47.71 0 0 47.71 79 43.62 0 0 43.62 75 49.40 5 0 54.40 88

83 The Gravely Kid 113410 FO 525.85 52.19 0 0 52.19 81 49.41 5 0 54.41 82 47.42 5 0 52.42 85 48.98 15 0 63.98 89 43.67 0 0 43.67 69 40.88 10 0 50.88 89 40.16 10 0 50.16 80

84 Watch ‘em Fly 108910 SS 526.66 63.40 10 0 73.40 92 44.96 0 0 44.96 64 46.84 0 0 46.84 80 42.44 10 0 52.44 81 48.13 5 0 53.13 87 45.16 0 0 45.16 78 54.60 25 0 79.60 94

85 Alibi Annie 107795 LSS 541.93 55.36 0 0 55.36 85 61.26 0 0 61.26 87 50.59 5 0 55.59 86 50.36 0 0 50.36 77 47.47 0 0 47.47 78 40.49 5 0 45.49 81 55.34 5 0 60.34 91

86 Nawlins Kid 36107 CC 555.50 47.72 0 0 47.72 71 51.29 10 0 61.29 88 54.51 20 0 74.51 94 43.43 0 0 43.43 64 36.73 0 0 36.73 55 58.21 15 0 73.21 93 34.53 0 0 34.53 51

87 Jerseytown Mom 96942 LS 559.40 51.16 10 0 61.16 88 51.77 0 0 51.77 77 47.02 0 0 47.02 82 64.94 10 0 74.94 92 48.58 5 0 53.58 89 41.44 5 0 46.44 84 39.52 5 0 44.52 74

88 Emmie Oakley 106058 LW 559.70 44.53 0 0 44.53 65 43.49 15 0 58.49 85 51.12 5 0 56.12 87 44.41 0 0 44.41 67 50.84 0 0 50.84 85 39.73 10 0 49.73 88 43.78 10 0 53.78 85

89 Ruby Rose Longshot 67697 LSS 569.48 50.06 0 0 50.06 79 51.96 0 0 51.96 78 41.28 5 0 46.28 79 59.53 30 0 89.53 96 54.77 5 0 59.77 91 48.15 0 0 48.15 86 54.34 0 0 54.34 87

90 Dallas Rose XXX LSS 588.53 46.94 0 0 46.94 70 46.75 0 0 46.75 69 57.09 0 0 57.09 88 61.10 15 0 76.10 93 46.16 0 0 46.16 75 45.30 0 0 45.30 80 58.98 45 0 103.98 96

91 Pill Roller 77160 ES 614.45 58.11 45 0 103.11 96 63.61 0 0 63.61 90 58.46 0 0 58.46 89 50.72 0 0 50.72 78 50.33 0 0 50.33 83 48.66 0 0 48.66 87 43.62 5 0 48.62 79

92 Johnny Chooch 91934 SE 622.15 55.02 0 0 55.02 84 75.41 20 0 95.41 96 87.88 0 0 87.88 97 55.38 0 0 55.38 83 48.99 0 0 48.99 82 44.97 0 0 44.97 77 42.30 5 0 47.30 76

93 Jake Yoes 98631 SS 659.02 101.25 5 0 106.25 97 60.27 0 0 60.27 86 59.03 0 0 59.03 90 57.29 0 0 57.29 84 58.70 0 0 58.70 90 53.63 10 0 63.63 92 52.29 0 0 52.29 83

94 JB Lefty Long Green 113411 LF 733.13 63.57 5 0 68.57 89 82.57 5 0 87.57 94 49.76 10 0 59.76 91 77.36 15 0 92.36 97 61.54 5 0 66.54 93 54.09 25 0 79.09 96 49.91 10 0 59.91 90

95 Billy Lunger 97810 DU 753.71 73.23 0 0 73.23 91 90.59 0 0 90.59 95 61.37 0 0 61.37 92 67.84 0 0 67.84 91 69.84 0 0 69.84 94 114.86 0 0 114.86 97 52.13 0 0 52.13 82

96 Critter T Longshot 53188 FCG 788.52 74.40 0 0 74.40 93 87.81 15 0 102.81 97 77.29 0 0 77.29 95 70.99 10 0 80.99 94 60.68 0 0 60.68 92 76.68 0 0 76.68 94 58.03 10 0 68.03 93

97 Shop Along Sassy 67795 GD 839.09 85.37 5 0 90.37 95 76.49 0 0 76.49 93 71.51 0 0 71.51 93 73.47 15 0 88.47 95 76.10 5 0 81.10 96 73.02 5 0 78.02 95 65.35 0 0 65.35 92

- Miss Behavin’ Blacksmith 55151 LF - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Lost Rider 50737 SS - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Butch Munny 113133 CO - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF



Shootout 2023
8/27/2022

Match Results Combined

Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 Tyler Tornado 106508 20.95 0 0 20.95 2 19.04 0 4 15.04 2 20.21 0 0 20.21 1

2 James Samuel Pike 53331 19.52 0 0 19.52 1 18.37 0 4 14.37 1 19.56 5 0 24.56 7

3 Rhsty Heatmore 102469 25.79 0 0 25.79 10 25.78 0 4 21.78 8 24.38 0 0 24.38 6

4 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 26.33 0 0 26.33 11 26.53 0 4 22.53 10 23.76 0 0 23.76 5

5 Renegade Roper 86367 23.49 0 0 23.49 6 26.47 0 3 23.47 13 23.00 0 0 23.00 4

6 Slippery Dick 106247 23.14 0 0 23.14 4 25.51 0 4 21.51 7 25.48 0 0 25.48 9

7 Mista Spike 99294 21.82 0 0 21.82 3 19.70 0 4 15.70 3 22.83 0 0 22.83 3

8 Yukon Mike XXX 25.05 0 0 25.05 9 24.40 0 4 20.40 5 26.50 5 0 31.50 19

9 Dueling Des 106758 30.46 0 0 30.46 23 25.70 0 3 22.70 11 22.56 0 0 22.56 2

10 Lawman Lash 109851 24.29 0 0 24.29 7 31.47 0 4 27.47 21 24.96 0 0 24.96 8

11 Slim Chance Chris 104437 30.72 0 0 30.72 25 36.01 0 4 32.01 34 33.15 0 0 33.15 25

12 Hud McCoy 56721 27.79 0 0 27.79 14 25.28 0 4 21.28 6 26.81 10 0 36.81 42

13 Dusty Drifter 70754 36.33 0 0 36.33 38 25.92 0 4 21.92 9 33.51 0 0 33.51 28

14 Hawkeye Harry 91326 24.45 0 0 24.45 8 23.27 0 4 19.27 4 33.42 0 0 33.42 26

15 El’ohssa 102155 30.68 0 0 30.68 24 27.15 0 3 24.15 14 31.26 0 0 31.26 18

16 Sheriff Mickey 102673 31.05 0 0 31.05 28 30.60 0 4 26.60 20 34.10 0 0 34.10 32

17 Blaze Assassin 100724 29.97 0 0 29.97 19 33.48 0 4 29.48 26 29.48 0 0 29.48 13

18 Deacon Bob Blackcoat 106452 29.47 0 0 29.47 16 29.46 0 3 26.46 19 33.74 0 0 33.74 29

19 Wheat  Lightnin’ 76672 29.99 0 0 29.99 20 30.21 0 4 26.21 18 35.81 10 0 45.81 61

20 P.W. McKlintock 108658 23.30 0 0 23.30 5 28.34 10 4 34.34 43 26.59 0 0 26.59 10

21 Smilin’ Pete 31699 30.94 0 0 30.94 27 31.58 0 4 27.58 22 30.80 0 0 30.80 17

22 Eastern Tenderfoot 15682 27.73 0 0 27.73 13 26.42 10 4 32.42 37 27.21 5 0 32.21 23

23 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 29.37 0 0 29.37 15 30.12 0 4 26.12 17 30.19 0 0 30.19 15

24 Sweet Mariss 109098 30.46 0 0 30.46 22 29.80 0 4 25.80 16 36.92 0 0 36.92 43

25 Gator Dunn 93787 29.70 0 0 29.70 17 36.47 0 4 32.47 38 26.89 5 0 31.89 21

26 South Pass Kid 99154 32.53 0 0 32.53 32 35.84 0 4 31.84 33 28.62 0 0 28.62 12

27 Maklintock 112502 27.36 0 0 27.36 12 26.71 0 4 22.71 12 34.05 0 0 34.05 31

28 Rancho Roy 93544 32.57 0 0 32.57 33 29.81 5 3 31.81 32 28.49 0 0 28.49 11

29 Gutshot Dave 88222 30.06 0 0 30.06 21 31.76 0 3 28.76 25 31.59 0 0 31.59 20

30 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 33.38 0 0 33.38 34 33.08 15 4 44.08 70 27.99 5 0 32.99 24

31 Tylaw 111153 24.94 5 0 29.94 18 26.61 5 3 28.61 24 26.36 10 0 36.36 39

32 James Harvey 24856 30.79 0 0 30.79 26 28.96 0 4 24.96 15 34.33 0 0 34.33 33

33 Rum Wild 111542 32.42 0 0 32.42 30 34.41 0 4 30.41 29 33.42 0 0 33.42 27

34 Jewels Cartwright 102470 42.95 5 0 47.95 71 34.36 5 4 35.36 46 34.19 5 0 39.19 52

35 Muleface Mike 102896 35.40 10 0 45.40 65 34.16 0 4 30.16 27 34.03 5 0 39.03 49

36 Marshal TJ Buckshot 29624 38.49 0 0 38.49 43 40.05 0 3 37.05 50 39.51 0 0 39.51 54

37 Evil Ed 104707 49.11 0 0 49.11 73 35.41 0 3 32.41 36 35.66 0 0 35.66 36

38 Stryker 84722 34.28 0 0 34.28 35 36.87 0 4 32.87 39 40.79 0 0 40.79 57

39 R.D. Buck 15421 44.65 0 0 44.65 63 34.34 0 4 30.34 28 32.12 0 0 32.12 22

40 Ziggady Zag 67251 37.96 0 0 37.96 41 41.32 0 4 37.32 53 37.52 0 0 37.52 44

41 Cemetery 72287 38.15 0 0 38.15 42 39.66 0 4 35.66 47 36.40 10 0 46.40 63

42 Michele Mayhem 110659 42.82 0 0 42.82 58 39.06 0 4 35.06 45 29.94 0 0 29.94 14

43 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 39.01 0 0 39.01 45 36.38 0 4 32.38 35 36.47 0 0 36.47 41

44 Ruby Rae 99155 32.04 0 0 32.04 29 39.59 5 4 40.59 61 39.12 0 0 39.12 50

45 Montague Kid 95003 32.61 5 0 37.61 39 32.12 0 4 28.12 23 29.87 5 0 34.87 35

46 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 39.02 0 0 39.02 46 35.77 0 4 31.77 31 33.82 0 0 33.82 30

47 Chelsea Kid 47400 37.78 0 0 37.78 40 38.26 0 4 34.26 42 56.21 0 0 56.21 82

48 Marshal Raylan Vanth 112238 34.30 0 0 34.30 36 33.91 0 3 30.91 30 30.70 0 0 30.70 16

49 Arkansas Kitten 144 32.43 0 0 32.43 31 48.88 0 2 46.88 75 39.16 0 0 39.16 51

50 Dammit Gregory 100509 51.74 0 0 51.74 76 35.06 5 4 36.06 48 34.41 0 0 34.41 34

51 Tom Payne 13115 34.82 0 0 34.82 37 36.03 10 4 42.03 65 42.00 0 0 42.00 59

52 Harry Threefingers 53021 37.35 5 0 42.35 55 35.17 10 4 41.17 63 31.14 15 0 46.14 62

53 Jessie Saint Ann 106141 45.46 10 0 55.46 83 39.18 0 3 36.18 49 34.34 5 0 39.34 53

54 Shoulda Married Money 67920 37.85 5 0 42.85 59 41.20 0 3 38.20 55 39.03 0 0 39.03 48

55 Duelin’  Dawn 110644 37.05 5 0 42.05 52 37.25 0 3 34.25 41 54.52 0 0 54.52 81

56 I.C. Moose 65611 45.35 0 0 45.35 64 41.22 0 4 37.22 52 36.11 0 0 36.11 38

57 Shady Rose 85471 40.21 0 0 40.21 49 42.10 10 4 48.10 78 36.43 0 0 36.43 40

58 Headshot Hannah 111797 41.78 5 0 46.78 69 43.70 0 4 39.70 59 37.72 10 0 47.72 66

59 Pete Gabriel 5874 42.21 0 0 42.21 54 41.92 0 4 37.92 54 40.54 0 0 40.54 56

60 Shepherd Book 112359 40.82 5 0 45.82 67 41.33 0 2 39.33 58 48.95 0 0 48.95 70

61 Twelve Bore 61337 63.49 0 0 63.49 90 41.10 0 4 37.10 51 41.95 0 0 41.95 58

62 Blacktooth Bob 107017 41.11 0 0 41.11 50 42.23 0 4 38.23 56 35.73 0 0 35.73 37



Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Bossy Bellows 105573 42.59 0 0 42.59 56 44.53 10 4 50.53 84 42.96 5 0 47.96 67

64 Shootin’ Cousin Mark 89283 38.74 0 0 38.74 44 39.62 5 4 40.62 62 53.38 0 0 53.38 78

65 Latigo Smith 112271 42.86 0 0 42.86 60 39.96 5 3 41.96 64 38.63 0 0 38.63 47

66 Doc Hostetler 44545 39.98 0 0 39.98 48 44.05 0 2 42.05 66 38.51 0 0 38.51 45

67 Sparkle Gal 100510 42.91 0 0 42.91 61 38.88 0 4 34.88 44 60.89 0 0 60.89 85

68 Blackjack Belle 98888 39.57 0 0 39.57 47 33.96 10 4 39.96 60 38.53 0 0 38.53 46

69 Yankee Dog 13670 47.08 0 0 47.08 70 47.74 0 4 43.74 69 47.19 0 0 47.19 65

70 Dusty Lady 79407 51.27 0 0 51.27 75 50.72 0 4 46.72 74 47.05 0 0 47.05 64

71 Frenchy Wolf 12439 41.15 0 0 41.15 51 60.79 10 4 66.79 94 40.41 5 0 45.41 60

72 Two Tracks 53162 54.90 0 0 54.90 82 55.29 0 4 51.29 85 49.23 0 0 49.23 71

73 Dirt Slider 65857 52.05 0 0 52.05 77 37.56 5 4 38.56 57 46.44 25 0 71.44 91

74 Emma Goodcook 49743 45.82 0 0 45.82 66 44.13 10 4 50.13 81 49.82 0 0 49.82 73

75 Knotty Lady 77161 46.20 0 0 46.20 68 47.05 0 4 43.05 68 48.87 0 0 48.87 69

76 Nantucket Dawn 15681 58.28 0 0 58.28 86 48.87 0 4 44.87 72 65.70 0 0 65.70 89

77 Deacon Henry 53503 42.19 0 0 42.19 53 38.05 0 4 34.05 40 34.30 20 0 54.30 80

78 Sheamus 111037 50.33 0 0 50.33 74 52.18 0 4 48.18 79 49.59 0 0 49.59 72

79 Loco Poco Lobo 36108 42.73 0 0 42.73 57 50.60 15 4 61.60 92 48.24 0 0 48.24 68

80 Gravedigger Tony 104232 51.69 5 0 56.69 84 49.18 5 4 50.18 82 64.31 0 0 64.31 87

81 Water Hatchet 106628 44.29 0 0 44.29 62 37.75 10 3 44.75 71 42.52 20 0 62.52 86

82 H.E. Clark 57968 60.76 0 0 60.76 88 51.28 0 4 47.28 76 53.56 0 0 53.56 79

83 The Gravely Kid 113410 53.38 0 0 53.38 81 46.61 5 4 47.61 77 47.15 10 0 57.15 83

84 Watch ‘em Fly 108910 49.09 0 0 49.09 72 46.14 0 4 42.14 67 39.90 0 0 39.90 55

85 Alibi Annie 107795 53.33 0 0 53.33 79 63.12 0 3 60.12 91 52.61 0 0 52.61 77

86 Nawlins Kid 36107 53.33 0 0 53.33 80 44.57 5 4 45.57 73 75.18 10 0 85.18 95

87 Jerseytown Mom 96942 57.32 0 0 57.32 85 51.77 5 4 52.77 86 64.88 5 0 69.88 90

88 Emmie Oakley 106058 77.90 10 0 87.90 97 57.06 10 4 63.06 93 45.84 5 0 50.84 74

89 Ruby Rose Longshot 67697 46.98 15 0 61.98 89 59.07 0 4 55.07 88 52.34 0 0 52.34 75

90 Dallas Rose XXX 52.37 0 0 52.37 78 58.56 0 4 54.56 87 59.28 0 0 59.28 84

91 Pill Roller 77160 58.84 0 0 58.84 87 53.77 0 4 49.77 80 77.33 5 0 82.33 93

92 Johnny Chooch 91934 79.34 5 0 84.34 96 49.37 5 4 50.37 83 52.49 0 0 52.49 76

93 Jake Yoes 98631 63.84 5 0 68.84 91 60.46 0 4 56.46 89 71.26 5 0 76.26 92

94 JB Lefty Long Green 113411 74.45 5 0 79.45 94 70.46 5 1 74.46 96 60.42 5 0 65.42 88

95 Billy Lunger 97810 71.97 0 0 71.97 92 63.64 0 4 59.64 90 92.24 0 0 92.24 96

96 Critter T Longshot 53188 70.52 5 0 75.52 93 62.04 10 4 68.04 95 104.08 0 0 104.08 97

97 Shop Along Sassy 67795 82.85 0 0 82.85 95 111.46 10 0 121.46 97 83.47 0 0 83.47 94

- Miss Behavin’ Blacksmith 55151 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Lost Rider 50737 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Butch Munny 113133 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF


